
 

 

 

 

 
 

5.1.1.b  SCHOLARSHIP DETAILS 
 

 

 

Year Name of the scheme 

Number of students 

benefited by 

government 

scholarships/fee-

waivers 

Number of students 

benefited by 

scholarships/fee 

waivers by non-

governmental agencies 

or the Institution 

Total 

number of 

students 

2017 -2018 

First graduate 35 

40 155 SC/ST 22 

BC/MBC 58 

2018 - 2019 

First graduate 34 

39 140 SC/ST 23 

BC/MBC 44 

2019 -2020 

First graduate 34 

33 146 SC/ST 31 

BC/MBC 48 

2020-2021 

First graduate 31 

37 156 SC/ST 43 

BC/MBC 45  

2021 -2022 

First graduate 43 

40 180 SC/ST 48 

BC/MBC 49 

 

 

Academic Year Total No. of Students 

benefitted 

2017-18 155 

2018-19 140 

2019-20 146 

2020-21 156 

2021-22 180 



 

 

 

 

YEAR 2017-18 

1) SCHOLARSHIP FROM INSTITUTION – FREESHIP / CONCESSION 

 
S NO Name of the Candidate Registration No. Concession 

1 AAFREEN TAMANNA I KHAN 541717501 20,000 

2 ABIRAMI M 541717502 20,000 

3 AKSHARA K 541717503 20,000 

4 AKSHAYA R 541717504 20,000 

5 AKSHYA PRIYA A 541717505 20,000 

6 AMRITA M 541717506 20,000 

7 BALA KARTHIGA V 541717510 20,000 

8 BENITA NICE G L 541717512 20,000 

9 CATHERINE B 541717515 20,000 

10 CHILLA RUTH THERESA PAUL 541717516 20,000 

11 DEVISREE R 541717520 20,000 

12 EZHILARASI.V 541717524 20,000 

13 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 541717526 20,000 

14 GARCIA S 541717528 20,000 

15 GITHE E 541717529 20, 000 

16 HARINI M 541717530 20,000 

17 HARINI S 541717531 20,000 

18 JANANI PRIYA E 541717533 20,000 

19 KAVIYAA E 541717535 20,000 

20 KOMAL L 541717537 20,000 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21 KRISHNA PRABHA G 541717538 20,000 

22 KRISHNA VENI R 541717539 20,000 

23 LAKSHMI SHRI M 541717540 20,000 

24 MEENA 541717545 20,000 

25 NANDIKA I 541717547 20,000 

26 NANDINI S 541717548 20,000 

27 NIKITHA P 541717549 20,000 

28 POOJA P 541717551 20,000 

29 PREMY R 541717552 20,000 

30 RAJASRI M 541717557 20,000 

31 RAMESH B 541717560 20,000 

32 RITU GUPTA 541717561 20,000 

33 SANDHIYA V 541717566 20,000 

34 SHRUTI E 541717569 20,000 

35 SOPHIA G 541717571 20,000 

36 VIKRAM L 541717580 20,000 

37 TONTONI AMULYA JYOSHNA 541717578 20,000 

38 VINOTHINI K 541717581 20,000 

39 YASHINI SELVI G 541717583 20,000 

40 YUGA A 541717584 20,000 

 TOTAL  8,00,000 

 

 

             

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2) SCHOLARSHIP FROM GOVERNMENT - FIRST GRADUATE 
 

S.NO Name of the candidate Registration  no. 

1 AJITHKUMAR V 541417502 

2 ARVIND R 541417510 

 3 BHUVANALAXMI 541417517 

 4 DHAMODHARAN V S 541417522 

 5 DIVYA SUBRAMANIAM 541417523 

 6 ILAKKIYA R 541417533 

 7 MARTINA CATHERINE 541417547 

 
8 NANDA KISHORE C 541417552 

 
9 PRADEEBA D 541417557 

 
10 PRAVEEN KUMAR V 541417558 

 11 SARAVANARAJESHWARI 541417577 

 12 SHAMEERA BANU 541417579 

 13 TAMILARASI V 541417587 

 14 UMA MAGESWARI D 541417589 

 15 VEMBU VIGNESH M 541417592 

 16 SELVI P 541417578 

 17 NIRMAL KUMAR R 541517553 

 18 THEERTHIKA D 541517594 

   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19 PRADEEP R 541517557 

 20 ASHWIN E 541617510 

 21 ELAKKIYA M 541617520 

 22 GAYATHRI S 541617522 

 23 KEERTHIKA M R 541617534 

 24 NANDHAKUMAR V 541617542 

 25 REZWANA BEGUM 541617558 

 26 SRIRAM M 541617574 

 27 ABIRAMI M 541717502 

 28 AKSHYAPRIYA A 541717505 

 29 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 541717526 

 30 FATHIMA SAIBUNNISHA J 541717527 

 31 JANANI PRIYA E 541717533 

 32 PREMY R 541717552 

 33 RAJALINGAM S 541717556 

 34 RAJASRI M 541717557 

 35 THIMMYARAJU M 541717577 

  

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOLARSHIP FROM GOVERNMENT - SC/ST 
 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the candidate Registration no. 

1 AKASH 541617503 

 2 DURGA DEVI S 541617519 

 3 HEERA M 541617527 

 4 HESHMA J 541617528 

 5 KALAIVANAN P 541517535 

 6 KEERTHANA M 541517536 

 7 RAJESHWARI J 541517568 

 8 GOWTHAM S 541417526 

 9 KARKUZHALI K 541417537 

 10 NAVEEN KUMAR S 541417553 

 11 RAGHUL C 541417562 

 12 RAJESHWARI P 541417563 

 13 ANANDHAN P 541717508 

 14 DEEPANGOWSIC M E 541717518 

 15 HEMA SRUTHI V 541717532 

 
16 RUCHIRA A 

541717562 

 
17 NIVETHA 

541717550 

 
18 VINOTHIINI K 

541717581 

 
19 YASHINI SELVI G 

541717583 

 
20 YUGA A 

541717584 

 
21 DHEERGHA R 

541617517 

 
22 SANTHOSH KUMAR R 

541617564 

 



 

 

 

 

 

   SCHOLARSHIPS FROM GOVERNMENT – BC/ MBC 

S.No.  Name  Registration No  

1 KAVIYA G  541617531 

2 AAFREEN TAMANNA I KHAN 541717501 

3 ANBARASAN G 541717509 

4 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 541717526 

5 MADHUMITHA L 541717542 

6 MEENA K 541717545 

7 POOJA P 541717551 

8 PRIYANGA P K 541717553 

9 PRIYANKA P 541717555 

10 ARCHANA S M 541617507 

11 ASHWIN E 541617510 

12 ELAKKIYA M 541617520 

13 KEERTHANA SRI J 541617533 

14 KIRUTHIKA J 541617535 

15 NAGADHARSHINI J 541617541 

16 PADMA PRIYADHARSHINI 541617549 

17 PRIYADHARSHINI P 541617550 

18 PRIYANTHI A 541617553 

19 RAGHAVAN R 541617554 

20 REZVANA BEGUM M S 541617558 

21 SINDHYA G 541617570 

22 SURUTHI C 541617575 

23 THILAGAVATHI S 541617579 

24 THILAKAVATHI S 541617580 

25 BARATH A 541517516 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 NASAR ALI G 541517550 

27 NIRMAL KUMAR R 541517553 

28 PRADEEP R 541517557 

29 RAGAPRIYA SRINITHI A S 541517565 

30 SHARAN KUMAR R 541517580 

31 SHRI JANARTHANAN 541517584 

32 SHRI DHEEVI N R R 541517582 

33 SIVAKUMAR K 541517585 

34 SNEHA R 541317586 

35 YAZHINI R 541517598 

36 AJITHKUMAR V 541417502 

37 ANISH Y 541417508 

38 ARCHANA S 541417511 

39 ARVIND RAVI 541417512 

40 BARANIDHARAN A 541417515 

41 BHUVANA LAXMI R 541417517 

42 DEEPIKA A 541817519 

43 DIVYA SUBRAMANIAN 541417523 

44 GOWTHAMARAJ K A  541417527 

45 ILAKKIYA R 541417533 

46 KARTHIK KUMAR 541417539 

47 MARTINA CATHERINE J 541417547 

48 MOHAMED ALI R M N 541417550 

49 PRAVEEN KUMAR V 541417558 

50 RAMANAN T 541417564 

51 SAMUVEL V 541417572 

52 SARAVANARAJESWARI P 541417577 

53 SELVI P 541417578 

54 SHAMEERA BANU S 541417579 

55 UMA MAGESWARI D 541417589 

56 UMA MAGESWARI D 541417589 

57 VARSHINI S 541417590 

58 VISALE T 541417597 

  



 

 

 

 

YEAR 2018-2019 

1) SCHOLARSHIPS FROM INSTITUTION-  FREESHIP/ 

CONCESSION 

 
S NO Name of the Candidate Registration No. Concession 

1 BELLAMKONDA SNEHA 541817517 145000 

2 SWETHA P 541817570 175000 

3 VAISHNAVI P 541817576 175000 

4 AMBATI VEERA VENKATA UPENDRA 
REDDY 

541817510 175000 

175000 
5 ADHUNOORI RAVALI 541817502 175000 

6 SHUBHAM GAVANE 541817563 175000 

7 PRASHANTH R 541817550 175000 

8 ANILA SHAJAN 541817512 175000 

9 UREGHAA S 541817574 175000 
10 AAFREEN TAMANNA I KHAN 541717501 20,000 

11 ABIRAMI M 541717502 20,000 

12 AKSHARA K 541717503 20,000 

13 AKSHAYA R 541717504 20,000 

14 AKSHYA PRIYA A 541717505 20,000 

15 AMRITA M 541717506 20,000 

16 BALA KARTHIGA V 541717510 20,000 

17 BENITA NICE G L 541717512 20,000 

18 CATHERINE B 541717515 20,000 

19 CHILLA RUTH THERESA PAUL 541717516 20,000 

20 DEVISRE 

 

 

E R 

541717520 20,000 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21 EZHILARASI 54541752 20,000 

22 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 541717526 20,000 

23 GARCIA S 541717528 20,000 

24 GITHE E 541717529 20,000 

25 HARINI M 541717530 20,000 

26 HARINI S 541717531 20,000 

27 JANANI PRIYA E 541717533 20,000 

28 KAVIYAA E 541717535 20,000 

29 KOMAL L 541717537 20,000 

30 RAMESH B 541717560 20,000 

31 RITU GUPTA 541717561 20,000 

32 SANDHIYA V 541717566 20,000 

33 SHRUTI E 541717569 20,000 

34 SOPHIA G 541717571 20,000 

35 VIKRAM L 541717580 20,000 

36 TONTONI AMULYA JYOSHNA 541717578 20,000 

37 VINOTHINI K 541717581 20,000 

38 YASHINI SELVI G 541717583 20,000 

39 YUGA A 541717584 20,000 

 TOTAL  21,45,000 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2) SCHOLARSHIPS FROM GOVERNMENT-FIRST GRADUATE 

 

SL.NO. NAME Registration No.  

1 AARHTI A S 541817501 

2 AKILANDESHWARI S 541817507 

3 DEEPIKA M 541817520 

4 MEHAVARSHNI S 541817542 

 5 NIKESH 541817545 

 6 PRIYADHARSHINI M 541817551 

 
7 REVATHI B 

541817553 

 8 SARANYA M 
541817556 

 9 SANJAY PRAKASH N 
541817555 

 10 SEDHU BHARATH S 
541817558 

 11 SRINIVASAN S 
541817568 

 12 SOFIA FATHIMA K 
541817566 

 13 UMA MAHESWARI S 
541817573 

 14 ABIRAMI M 
541717502 

 15 AKSHYAPRIYA A 
541717505 

 16 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 
541717526 

 17 JANANI PRIYA E 
541717533 

 18 PREMY R 
541717552 

 19 RAJASRI M 
541717557 

   



 

 

 

 

 

 

20 THIMMYARAJU M 
541717577 

 21 RAJALINGAM 541717556 

 22 ASHWIN E 541617510 

23 ARCHANA S M 
541617507 

24 ELAKKIYA M 541617520 

25 GAYATHRI S 541617522 

26 KEERTHIKA M R 541617534 

27 NANDHAKUMAR V 541617542 

28 REZWANA BEGUM 541617558 

29 SRIRAM M 541617574 
30 RAGHAVAN 541617554 

31 GIRIDHAR 541617523 

32 NIRMAL KUMAR R 541517553 

33 THEERTHIKA D 541517594 

34 PRADEEP R 541517557 
  



 

 

 

 

 
 

SCHOLARSHIPS FROM GOVERNMENT-SC/ ST 

S.No Student Name Registration no. 

1 AKASH M 541617503 

2 DHEERGHA R 541617517 

3 DURGA DEVI S 541617519 

4 HEERA M 541617527 

5 HESHMA J 541617528 

6 SANTHOSH KUMAR R 541617564 

7 KALAIVANAN P 541517535 

8 KEERTHANA M 541517538 

9 RAJESHWARI J 541517568 

10 AKDHAYA G V 541817506 

11 AKSHAYA R 541817508 

12 AMRITHA M 541817511 

13 ARULSELVI S 541817513 

14 E MANOJ KUMAR 541817539 

15 SINDHU V 541817564 

16 ANANDHAN P 541717508 

17 DEEPANGOWSIC M E 541717518 

18 HEMA SRUTHI V 541717532 

19 NIVETHA M 541717550 

20 RUCHIRA A 541717562 

21 VINOTHINI K 541717581 

22 YASHINI SELVI G 541717583 

23 YUGA A 541717584 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOLARSHIPS FROM GOVERNMENT – BC/ MBC 

S.NO NAME REGISTER 

NUMBER 

CASTE 

1.  AAFREEN TAMANNA I 

KHAN 

 

541717501 

 

BC 

2.  MADHUMITHA L 541717542 BC 

3.  MEENA K 541717545 BC 

4.  POOJA P 541717551 BC 

5.  PRIYANGA P K 541717553 MBC 

6.  PRIYANKA P 541717555 BC 

7.  ARCHANA S M 541617507 BC 

8.  ASHWIN E 541617510 BC 

9.  ELAKKIYA M 541617520 BC 

10.  KAVIYA G 541617531 MBC 

11.  KIRUTHIKA J 541617535 BC 

12.  NAGADHARSHINI J 541617541 BC 

13.  PADMA PRIYADHARSHINI 

R 
541617549 

MBC 

14.  PRIYA DHARSHINI P 541617550 BC 

15.  PRIYANTHI A 541617553 DNC 

16.  RAGHAVAN R 541617554 BC 

17.  REZVANA BEGUM M S 541617558 BC 

18.  SINDHYA G 541617570 MBC 

19.  SURUTHI C 541617575 BC 

20.  THILAGAVATHI S 541617579 MBC 

21.  THILAKAVATHI S 541617580 BC 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

22.  BARATH A 541517516 BC 

23.  NASAR ALI G 541517550 BC 

24.  NIRMAL KUMAR R 541517553 MBC 

25.  PRADEEP R 541517557 MBC 

26.  RAGAPRIYA SRINITHI A S 541517565 BC 

27.  SHARAN KUMAR R 541517580 BC 

28.  SHRIDHEEVI NRR 541517582 BC 

29.  SHRI JANARTHANAN S 541517584 BC 

30.  SIVAKUMAR K 541517585 MBC 

31.  SNEHA R 541517586 BC 

32.  YAZHINI R 541517598 BC 

33.  AARTHI A S 541817501 

 

MBC 

34.  GOWRI SHANKARI 541817526 BC 

35.  JESSEVIN SHINE C P 541817530 BC 

36.  NIKESH R 541817545 MBC 

37.  PAVITHRA N 541817548 BC 

38.  PRIYADHARSHINI M 541817551 BC 

39.  REVATHI B 541817553 BC 

40.  SEDHU BHARATH S 541817558 MBC 

41.  SRINIVASAN S 541817568 BC 

42.  UMA MAHESHWARI S 541817573 BC 

43.  UREGHAA S 541817574 MBC 

44.  SHRUTHI V 541817561 BC 

  



 

 

 

 

 

YEAR 2019-2020 

1) SCHOLARSHIPS FROM INSTITUTION- FREESHIP/ 

CONCESSION 

 
  S NO Name of the Candidate Registration no. Concession 

1 SHAMSHIA M.P 541917585 150000 

2 JANANI KEERTHANA 541917535 175000 

3 FILSMOL P 541917528 160000 

4 AAFREEN TAMANNA I KHAN 541717501 20,000 

5 ABIRAMI M 541717502 20,000 

6 AKSHARA K 541717503 20,000 

7 AKSHAYA R 541717504 20,000 

8 AKSHYA PRIYA A 541717505 20,000 

9 AMRITA M 541717506 20,000 

10 BALA KARTHIGA V 541717510 20,000 

11 BENITA NICE G L 541717512 20,000 

12 CATHERINE B 541717515 20,000 

13 CHILLA RUTH THERESA PAUL 541717516 20,000 

14 DEVISREE R 541717520 20,000 

15 EZHILARASI V 541717524 20,000 

16 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 541717526 20,000 

17 GARCIA S 541717528 20,000 

18 GITHE E 541717529 20,000 

19 HARINI M 541717530 20,000 

20 HARINI S 541717531 20,000 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  21 JANANI PRIYA E 541717533 20,000 

22 KAVIYAA E 541717535 20,000 

23 KOMAL L 541717537 20,000 

24 RAMESH B 541717560 20,000 

25 RITU GUPTA 541717561 20,000 

26 SANDHIYA V 541717566 20,000 

27 SHRUTI E 541717569 20,000 

28 SOPHIA G 541717571 20,000 

29 VIKRAM L 541717580 20,000 

30 TONTONI AMULYA JYOSHNA 541717578 20,000 

31 VINOTHINI K 541717581 20,000 

32 YASHINI SELVI G 541717583 20,000 

33 YUGA A 541717584 20,000 

TOTAL 10,85,000 



 

 

 

 

 

2) SCHOLARSHIPS FROM  GOVERNMENT- FIRST GRADUATE 

 

S.NO. NAME Registration no 
1 ABINAYA.S 541917504 

2 AHAMED BASHEER.R 541917508 

3 ARUNA .T 541917516 

4 GOPI.P 541917529 

5 NIVETHA.V 541917557 

6 PADYNI.S 541917558 

7 PRIYADHARSHINI.V 541917565 

8 SAJITHA EMINA.M 541917576 

9 SALOMI PRINCY.A 541917578 

10 DEEPIKA M 541817520 

11 MEHAVARSHNI S 541817542 

12 PRIYADHARSHINI M 541817551 

13 SANJAY PRAKASH N 541817555 

14 SEDHU BHARATH S 541817558 

15 SRINIVASAN S 541817568 

16 SOFIA FATHIMA K 541817566 

17 ABIRAMI M 541717502 

18 AKSHYAPRIYA A 541717505 

19 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 541717526 

20 JANANI PRIYA E 541717533 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

21 PREMY R 541717552 

22 RAJASRI M 541717557 

23 THIMMYARAJU M 541717577 

24 RAJALINGAM 541717556 

25 ASHWIN E 541617510 

26 ARCHANA S M 541617507 

27 ELAKKIYA M 541617520 

28 GAYATHRI S 541617522 

29 KEERTHIKA M R 541617534 

30 NANDHAKUMAR V 541617542 

31 REZWANA BEGUM 541617558 

32 SRIRAM M 541617574 

33 RAGHAVAN 541617554 

34 GIRIDHAR 541617523 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOLARSHIPS FROM  GOVERNMENT- SC / ST 

 

S.No Student Name Community Registration no 

1 AKDHAYA G V SC 541817506 

2 ARULSELVI S SC 541817513 

3 SINDHU V SC         541817564 

4 ANANDHAN P SC 541717508 

5 DEEPANGOWSIC M E SC 541717518 

6 HEMA SRUTHI V SC 541717532 

7 NIVETHA M SC 541717550 

8 RUCHIRA A SC 541717562 

9 VINOTHINI K SC 541717581 

10 YASHINI SELVI G SC 541717583 

11 YUGA A SC 541717584 

12 AKASH M SC 541617503 

13 DHEERGHA R SC 541617517 

14 DURGA DEVI S SC 541617519 

15 HEERA M SC 541617527 

16 HESHMA J SC 541617528 

17 SANTHOSH KUMAR R SC 541617564 

18 ABINISHA A SC 541917505 

19 NAVEEN KUMAR N SC 541917556 

20 POOJA M SC 541917560 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

21 POOJA S SC 541917562 

22 RANGANAYAGI T SC 541917569 

23 SNEHAA S J SC 541917592 

24 AKSHAYA R SC 541717504 

25 AMRITHA M SC 541717506 

26 ARUN S SC 541817514 

27 E MANOJ KUMAR SC 541817539 

28 ANBARASAN D SC 541917512 

29 CHITRADEVI N SC 541917519 

30 MAHAASREE S K SC 541917546 

31 NAVANEETHA C SC 541917555 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

SCHOLARSHIP FROM GOVERNMENT-BC/MBC 

S. NO. NAME REGISTRATION NO. 

1 ARUNA T 541917516 

2 NIVETHA V 541917557 

3 PRIYADHARSHINI V 541917565 

4 SAFIKA BARVEEN S 541917575 

5 SAJITHA EMINA M 541917576 

6 VARSHINI V 541917598 

7 CATHERIN ZIPPORAH L 541817518 

8 AKSHYA PRIYA A 541717505 

9 AARTHI A S 541817501 

10 GOWRI SHANKARI 541817526 

11 JESSEVIN SHINE C P 541817530 

12 NIKESH R 541817545 

13 PAVITHRA N 541817548 

14 PRIYADHARSHINI M 541817551 

15 REVATHI B 541817553 

16 SEDHU BHARATH S 541817558 

17 SHRUTHI V 541817561 

18 SRINIVASAN S 541817568 

19 UMA MAHESWARI S 541817573 

20 UREGHAA S 541817574 

21 AAFREEN TAMANNA I 541717501 

22 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 541717526 

23 MADHUMITHA L 541717542 

  



 

 

 

 

 

24 MEENA K 541717545 

25 POOJA P 541717551 

26 PRIYANGA P K 541717553 

27 PRIYANKA P 541717555 

28 ARCHANA S M 541617507 

29 ASHWIN E 541617510 

30 BARKAVI P 541617512 

31 ELAKKIYA M 541617520 

32 KAVIYA G 541617531 

33 KEERTHANA SRI J 541617533 

34 KIRUTHIKA J 541617535 

35 NAGADHARSHINI J 541617541 

36 PADMA PRIYADHARSHINI R 541617549 

37 PRIYANTHI A 541617553 

38 PRIYA DHARSHINI P 541617550 

39 RAGHAVAN R 541617554 

40 REZVANA BEGUM M S 541617558 

41 SINDHYA G 541617570 

42 SURUTHI C 541617575 

43 THILAGAVATHI S 541617579 

44 THILAKAVATHI S 541617580 

45 
GOPI P  541917529 

46 
MANJU BARGAVI S 541917548 

47 
SHREENEVAS K S 541917589 

48 
UVANESH B 541917596 



 

 

 

YEAR 2020-2021 

1) SCHOLARSHIP FROM INSTITUTION -  FREESHIP/ CONCESSION 

 

S NO Name of the Candidate Concession Registration no 

1 MADHUMITHA A 75000 540020506054 

2 AKSHAYA K 75000 540020506007 

3 HEMA S M 75000 540020506036 

4 SHANMUGAPRIYA S 125000 540020506076 

5 DEVI MEENAKSHI K 125000 540020506019 

6 AAISHA SIDDIQA H 75000 540020506001 

7 HAMEED IBRAHIM M G 75000 540020506030 

8 AAFREEN TAMANNA I KHAN 20,000 541717501 

9 ABIRAMI M 20,000 541717502 

10 AKSHARA K 20,000 541717503 

11 AKSHAYA R 20,000 541717504 

12 AKSHYA PRIYA A 20,000 541717505 

13 AMRITA M 20,000 541717506 

14 BALA KARTHIGA V 20,000 541717510 

15 BENITA NICE G L 20,000 541717512 

16 CATHERINE B 20,000 541717515 

17 CHILLA RUTH THERESA PAUL 20,000 541717516 

18 DEVISREE R 20,000 541717520 

19 EZHILARASI V 20,000 541717524 

20 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 20,000 541717526 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

21 GARCIA S 20,000 541717528 

22 GITHE E 20,000 541717529 

23 HARINI M 20,000 541717530 

24 HARINI S 20,000 541717531 

25 JANANI PRIYA E 20,000 541717533 

26 KAVIYAA E 20,000 541717535 

27 KOMAL L 20,000 541717537 

28 RAMESH B 20,000 541717560 

29 RITU GUPTA 20,000 541717561 

30 SANDHIYA V 20,000 541717566 

31 SHRUTI E 20,000 541717569 

32 SOPHIA G 20,000 541717571 

33 VIKRAM L 20,000 541717580 

34 TONTONI AMULYA JYOSHNA 20,000 541717578 

35 VINOTHINI K 20,000 541717581 

36 YASHINI SELVI G 20,000 541717583 

37 YUGA A 20,000 541717584 

 TOTAL 12,25,000  

 

 

 

  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

2) SCHOLARSHIP FROM  GOVERNMENT- FIRST GRADUATE 

S.NO. NAME Registration no 

1.  DEEPIKA M 541817520 

2.  MEHAVARSHNI S 541817542 

3.  PRIYADHARSHINI M 541817551 

4.  SANJAY PRAKASH N 541817555 

5.  SEDHU BHARATH S 541817558 

6.  SRINIVASAN S 541817568 

7.  SOFIA FATHIMA K 541817566 

8.  ABIRAMI M 541717502 

9.  AKSHYAPRIYA A 541717505 

10.  FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 541717526 

11.  JANANI PRIYA E 541717533 

12.  PREMY R 541717552 

13.  RAJASRI M 541717557 

14.  THIMMYARAJU M 541717577 

15.  RAJALINGAM 541717556 

16.  ABINAYA.S 541917504 

17.  AHAMED BASHEER.R 541917508 

18.  GOPI.P 541917529 

19.  NIVETHA.V 541917557 

20.  PRIYADHARSHINI.V 541917565 

21.  SALOMI PRINCY.A 541917578 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

22.  ABIRAMI V 540020506004 

23.  AGALYA J 540020506005 

24.  DHANUSH S 540020506020 

25.  POOJA V 540020506060 

26.  PRAKASH RAJ S 540020506062 

27.  RAMYA M 540020506067 

28.  SARAVANAN M 540020506075 

29.  SHREMATHY G 540020506080 

30.  SINDHUJA M 540020506082 

31.  SUJITH G 540020506085 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

SCHOLARSHIP FROM GOVERNMENT – SC/ST  

S.No Student Name Community Registration no 

1 AARTHY G SC 540020506002 

2 ARCHANA E SC 540020506010 

3 ARTHIESWARI G SC 540020506012 

4 ARTHI S E SC 540020506011 

5 CHANDRUGANESH D SC 540020506017 

6 DHARANI K SC 540020506022 

7 DIVITHA A SCC 540020506023 

8 GOWTHAM SAXENA B SC 540020506029 

9 JANANI D SC 540020506040 

10 KAVYA P SC 540020506048 

11 KISHORRAJ V SC 540020506051 

12 MADHUMITHA A SC 540020506054 

13 POORNIMA M SC 540020506061 

14 SHRUTHI J SC 540020506081 

15 SWETHA R A SC 540029596088 

16 TAMILVENDAN P SC 9540029270102 

17 ARUN KUMAR J SC 541017516 

18 ABINISHA A SC 541917505 

19 ANBARASAN D SC 541917512 

20 CHITRADEVI N SC 541917519 

21 JEYSURYA S SC 541917538 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

22 MAHAASREE S K SC 541917546 

23 NAVANEETHA C SC 541917555 

24 NAVEEN KUMAR N SC 541917556 

25 POOJA M SC 541917560 

26 POOJA S SC 541917562 

27 RANGANAYAGI T SC 541917569 

28 SNEHAA S J SC 541917592 

29 AKDHAYA G V SC 541817506 

30 AKSHAYA R SC 541717504 

31 AMRITHA M SC 541817511 

32 ARULSELVI S SC 541817513 

33 ARUN S SC 541817514 

34 E MANOJ KUMAR SC 541817539 

35 SINDHU V SC 541817564 

36 ANANDHAN P SC 541717508 

37 DEEPANGOWSIC M E SC 541717518 

38 HEMA SRUTHI V SC 541717532 

39 NIVETHA M SC 541717550 

40 RUCHIRA A SC 541717562 

41 VINOTHINI K SC 541717581 

42 YASHINI SELVI G SC 541717583 

43 YUGA A SC 541717584 



 

 

 

 

SCHOLARSHIP FROM GOVERNMENT – BC / MBC 

S.no Name Registration no 

1 GOPI P 541917529 

2 MANJU BHARGAVI S 541917548 

3 NIVETHA V 541917557 

4 PRIYADHARSHINI V 541917565 

5 SAFIKA BARVEEN S 541917575 

6 SAJITHA EMINA M 541917576 

7 SHREENIVAS KS 541917589 

8 UVANESH B 541917596 

9 VARSHINI V 541917598 

10 AARTHI S 541817501 

12 CATHERIN ZIPPORAH L 541817518 

13 GOWRI SHANKARI 541817526 

14 JESSEVIN SHINE CP 541817530 

15 NIKESH R 541817545 

16 PAVITHRA.N 541817548 

17 PRIYADHARSHINI M 541817551 

18 REVATHI B 541817553 

19 SEDHU BHARATH S 541817558 

20 SHRUTHI V 541817561 

21 SRINIVASAN S 541817568 

22 UMA MAHESWARI  541817573 

23 UREGHAA S 541817574 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24 AAFREEN TAMANNA I 541717501 

25 AKSHAYA PRIYA A 541717505 

26 FATHI MUTHU JOHARA S 541717526 

27 MADHUMITHA L 541717542 

28 MEENA. K 541717545 

29 POOJA P 541717551 

30 PRIYANKA P 541717555 

31 ABDUR RAHMAN M 540020506001 

32 ABIRAMI V 540020506004 

33 AGALYA J 540020506005 

34 BHAVANITHA G 540020506016 

35 DEVADHARSHINI KN 540020506018 

36 DHANUSH S 540020506020 

37 HEMA K 540020506035 

38 JOUHAR PARVEEN S 540020506046 

39 NABILA BARVIN S 540020506058 

40 POOJA V 540020506060 

41 PRIYASHARSHINI M 540020506065 

42 RAMYA M 540020506067 

43 SINDHUJA M 540020506082 

44 SUJITH G 540020506085 

45 DHIVYASRI S 541917522 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

YEAR 2021-2022 

1) SCHOLARSHIP FROM INSTITUTION -  FREESHIP/ CONCESSION 

 
S NO   Name of the Candidate          Concession            ROLL NO 

1 AMIRTHA VARSHINI 75000 2207 

2 BHUVANESWARI K 50000 2218 

3 KAVI PRIYA L 25000 2231 

4 MOHAN K 10000 2241 

5 THARUN ARJUN R 25000 2278 

6 VISHWAK SHENON V 25000 2284 

7 MONISHA M 10000 2243 

8 SUDARSAN B 10000 2273 

9 MONIKA C 10000 2242 

10 THARAGESH 1,85000 2277 

11 AARTHI G 20,000 2201 

12 AARTHI S 20,000 2203 

13 ARTHI M 20,000 2202 

14 ASHWINI M 20,000 2210 

15 ATHULYA M S 20,000 2213 

16 BHUVANESWARI V 20,000 2219 

17 CHANDINI M B 20,000 2220 

18 DARWIN SANJAY ELANGO G 20,000 2221 

19 DHARTHE C 20,000 2224 

20 DIVYESH D 20,000 2225 

21 HARINI G 20,000 2227 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 HARINI V 20,000 2228 

23 KUMUDHINI K 20,000 2236 

24 KAVIN R V 20,000 2232 

25 KAVIYA B 20,000 2233 

26 KRITHIKA R 20,000 2235 

27 MALAR R 20,000 2238 

28 MANJU SREE P 20,000 2239 

29 NAVIN P 20,000 2247 

30 MRUDHULA S 20,000 2245 

31 NEVETHA K 20,000 2251 

32 NIKITHA R 20,000 2249 

33 POOJA S 20,000 2254 

34 PRADEEP S 20,000 2255 

35 RAMYA D 20,000 2261 

36 SAMITHA N 20,000 2264 

37 SANDHIA P 20,000 2266 

38 SNEKHA D 20,000 2271 

39 SURYA S 20,000 2274 

40 USHA LAKSHNI P 20,000 2279 

 TOTAL 10,25,000  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2) SCHOLARSHIP FROM GOVERNEMNT- FIRST GRADUATE 

S.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE REGISTRATION NO. 

1 DEEPIKA.M 541817520 

2 MEHAVARSHINI.S 541817542 

3 PRIYADHARSHINI.M 541817551 

4 SANJAY PRAKASH.N 541817555 

5 SEDHU BHARATH.S 541817558 

6 SRINIVASAN.S 541817568 

7 SOFIA FATHIMA.K 541817566 

8 ABIRAMI.V 540020506004 

9 AGALYA.J 540020506005 

10 DHANUSH.S 540020506020 

11 POOJA.V 540020506060 

12 PRAKASH RAJ.S 540020506062 

13 RAMYA.M 540020506067 

14 SARAVANAN.M 540020506075 

15 SHREMATHY.G 540020506080 

16 SINDHUJA.M 540020506082 

17 SUJITH.G 540020506085 

18 ABINAYA.S 541917504 

19 AHAMED BASHEER.R 541917508 

20 GOPI.P 541917529 

21 NIVETHA.V 541917557 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 PRIYADHARSHINI.V 541917565 

23 SALOMI PRINCY.A 541917578 

24 ASMITHA FARVEEN.A 2212 

25 AASAI THAMBI.G 2203 

26 AISHWARYA.R 2205 

27 AZIZA FATHIMA 2215 

28 BARAKATH BASHEERA.I 2217 

29 DHARATHE.C 2224 

30 FASIYA THABASUM.S 2226 

31 KAVIN.R V 2232 

32 KAVIYA.B 2233 

33 MINUPRIYA.R 2240 

34 MRUDHULA.S 2245 

35 NARESH.J 2245 

36 NITHYASREE.K 2250 

37 NUCHITHA.R 2252 

38 POOJA.S 2254 

39 RAGUL KUMAR.S 2259 

40 SAMITHA.N 2264 

41 SNEKHA.D 2271 

42 VISHWA.J R 2283 

43 YUVARAJ.B 2287 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOLARSHIP FROM GOVERNMENT – SC/ST  

S.No. Student Name Registration no 

1.  AARTHI S 2202 

2.  ASHWINI M 2210 

3.  DARWIN SANJAY ELANGO G 2221 

4.  KUMUDHINI K 2236 

5.  MANJU SREE P 2239 

6.  MONISHA M 2243 

7.  MOUNICA DEVI S 2244 

8.  NIKITHA R 2249 

9.  RITHINIKA J 2263 

10.  TAMIL SELVAN M 2276 

11.  AARTHY G 540020506002 

12.  ARCHANA E 540020506010 

13.  ARTHIESWARI G 540020506012 

14.  ARTHI S E 540020506011 

15.  CHANDRUGANESH D 540020506017 

16.  DHARANI K 540020506022 

17.  DIVITHA A 540020506023 

18.  GOWTHAM SAXENA B 540020506029 

19.  JANANI D 540020506040 

20.  KAVYA P 540020506048 

21.  KISHORRAJ V 540020506051 

22.  MADHUMITHA A 540020506054 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23.  POORNIMA M 540020506061 

24.  SHRUTHI J 540020506081 

25.  SWETHA R A 540029596088 

26.  TAMILVENDAN P 9540029270102 

27.  MONISH SELVA NAYAKAM A 540020506056 

28.  CHITRADEVI N 541917519 

29.  JEYSURYA S 541917538 

30.  MAHAASREE S K 541917546 

31.  NAVANEETHA C 541917555 

32.  NAVEEN KUMAR N 541917556 

33.  POOJA M 541917560 

34.  POOJA S 541917562 

35.  RANGANAYAGI T 541917569 

36.  SNEHAA S J 541917592 

37.  ANBARASAN D 541917505 

38.  ABINISHA A 541917512 

39.  KAVIARASI T 541917540 

 

40.  AKDHAYA G V 541817506 

41.  AKSHAYA R 541717504 

42.  AMRITHA M 541817511 

43.  ARULSELVI S 541817513 

44.  ARUN S 541817514 

45.  E MANOJ KUMAR 541817539 

46.  SINDHU V 541817564 

47.  PREETHY T 62102 

48.  ARUN KUMAR J 541017516 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOLARSHIP FROM GOVERNEMNT- BC/MBC 

S.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE BC\MBC REGISTRATION NO. 

1 ABDUR RAHMAN M BC 540020506003 

2 
ABIRAMI V BC 540020506004 

3 
AGALYA J BC 540020506005 

4 
BHAVANITHA G BC 540020506016 

5 
DEVADHARSHINI K N MBC 540020506018 

6 
DHANUSH S MBC 540020506020 

7 
HEMA K MBC 540020506035 

8 
POOJA V BC 540020506060 

9 
SUJITH G BC 540020506085 

10 
DHIVYASRI S BC 541917522 

11 
GOPI P MBC 541917529 

12 
MANJU BHARGAVI S MBC 541917548 

13 
NIVETHA V MBC 541917557 

14 
PRIYADHARSHINI V BC 541917565 

15 
SAFIKA BARVEEN S BC 541917575 

16 
SAJITHA EMINA M BC 541917576 

17 
SHREENIVAS K S BC 541917589 

18 
UVANESH B MBC 541917596 

19 
VARSHINI V BC 541917598 

20 
AARTHI A S MBC 541817501 

21 
CATHERIN ZIPPORAH L BC 541817518 

22 
GOWRI SHANKARI BC 541817526 

23 
JESSEVIN SHINE C P BC 541817530 

24 
NIKESH R MBC 541817545 

25 
PAVITHRA N BC 541817548 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 
PRIYADHARSHINI M BC 541817551 

27 
REVATHI B BC 541817553 

28 
SANJAY PRAKASH N BC 541817555 

29 
SEDHU BHARATH S MBC 541817558 

30 
SHRUTHI V BC 541817561 

31 
SRINIVASAN S BC 541817568 

32 
UMA MAHESWARI S BC 541817573 

33 
UREGHAA S MBC 541817574 

34 
AASAI THAMBI G MBC 2203 

35 
AMEENA SAGEERA M S BC 2206 

36 
ARAVINDHAN C BC 2208 

37 
ASIMAH AFROZE Z BC 2211 

38 
BACKIYAVARSHINI B BC 2216 

39 
BARAKATH BASHEERA I BC 2217 

40 
HARINI V BC 2229 

41 
KAVI PRIYA L MBC 2231 

42 
MOHAN K MBC 2241 

43 
NARESH J MBC 2246 

44 
NITHYASREE K BC 2250 

45 
NIVETHA V BC 2251 

46 
POOJA S BC 2254 

47 SNEKHA D MBC 2271 

48 
SRINITHI NIVETHA B BC 2272 

49 
YUVARAJ B BC 2287 

 

 

 

 


